

Achizitie produse de papetarie

I.D.: 58465655

Data publicarii	28.06.21	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 487,39 RON - 487,39 RON

Descriere: XEROX A4 TOP 13 13.45 174.79 33.21 2 DISP DE PLATA CATRE CASIERIE BC 1 2.94 2.94 0.56 3 POST IT BC 2 10.92 21.85 4.15 4 EVIDENTIATOR DACO BC 1 2.10 2.10 0.40 5 CREION BC 1 1.26 1.26 0.24 6 RADIERA BC 1 0.84 0.84 0.16 7 PIX BC 15 0.84 12.61 2.39 8 FOLIE PROTECTOARE TOP 1 12.61 12.61 2.39 9 DOSAR PLASTIC BC 10 0.67 6.72 1.28 10 DOSAR CARTON BC 5 0.84 4.20 0.80 11 CAPSE 24/6 BC 2 1.26 2.52 0.48 12 CHITANTIER 3EX BC 10 5.88 58.82 11.18 13 AVIZ DE INSOTIRE A MARFII A5 BC 5 10.92 54.62 10.38 14 BON CONSUM BC 10 4.20 42.02 7.98 15 FISE DE MAGAZIE BC 100 0.13 12.61 2.39 16 CALCULATOR MILAN BUC 1 50.42 50.42 9.58 17 CORECTOR PENSULA BC 1 2.94 2.94 0.56 18 PIX BC 5 1.68 8.40 1.60 19 POST IT BC 1 2.94 2.94 0.56 20 CONDICA PREZENTA BC 1 10.92 10.92 2.08 OCH MIC BC 1 1.26 1.26 0.24 I
